#
1197
1224
1411
1375
1269
1408
1316
1305
1250
1441
1257
1380
1381
1311

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Krombach, Achim
RuUhI, Michael
Becker, Christopher
Schafer, Marc Philippe
Peter, Manuel
Menze, Andre
Germer, Alexander
Meurer, Bjoern
Berg, Markus
Kohlei, Katja

Ho6ft, Christian
Habich, Christian
Budig, Jo

Roos, Carmen

Stand: 30.05.2017

22km-Lauf 2011

WK
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

ort

Oberursel

Weilrod

Hasenmuhle, Taunus
Giessen

Schmittenn

Frankfurt am Main
Solms

Schmitten

Frankfurt am Main
Ludwigshafen

Bad Homburg v. d. Hohe
Frankfurt am Main
WeilmuUnster
Oberursel

14 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M30

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

1:25:30,6
1:25:57,6
1:28:14,7
1:33:05,1
1:39:24,0
1:41:41,4
1:44:28,2
1:44:49,1
1:48:07,2
1:51:12,7
1:59:33,6
2:01:01,8
2:01:01,8
2:20:05,7

WK: M30
Platz -WK
3 1
4 2
7 3
9 4
18 5
30 6
37 7
38 8
54 9
72 10
131 11
145 12
146 13
232 14
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